4-4-25, Hommachi, Chuo-ku, Osaka-shi, 541-0053 Japan
International Sales Division
TEL: +81-6-7711-8953   FAX: +81-6-7711-8961 E-mail: overseas@patlite.co.jp
Specifications
To ensure correct use of these products, read the
Instruction Manual prior to use.
Failure to follow all safeguards can result in �re,

11.5 W 23 W
30Hz 20 m/s2
How to Order
Unit : mm
4-Φ5.2×7.2
25.5
Dimension A
Dimension B
Dimension C
25 56
CWK3S-24-CD
CWK6S-24-CD
M4×4Screw
M4 tap
Bracket
S:Side-exiting Cable
CD : Daylight
 24 : 24V DC
Rated Voltage
Light Unit Length
Connector Specifications
Color
CWK    S-24-CD
2:200mm
3:300mm
6:600mm
10℃ 50℃～
60
48
7.
8
Φ4.2
Φ4.2×5.2
Thickness:1.5
Wiring Diagram
[Recommended]
24V DC
Power
Sky Blue
Pink
（+）
External
Fuse
（‒）
Cable length 3m
・Surface Mount  Bracket : SZ-330KP
・Angle Adjustment Bracket : SZ-320KS
Option Brackets
Mounting Dimensions of Surface Mount Bracket
CWK2S-24-CD
CWK3S-24-CD
CWK6S-24-CD
Tips of cable are not protected. Take proper measures to properly seal the connection.
２) Mount with the notch facing down when
　  mounting horizontally.
1) Attach the bracket to
    the Body.
 4-M4 Wall Installation
Hole: 6- ɸ5.4
Thickness no
less than 5mm
6- M5 Type
(Pitch 0.8mm)
Dimensions